

---

**BID #0028-15**

---

**FURNISHING AND DELIVERY OF UNIFORM ITEMS (BOOTS)**

---

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners

Monmouth County Park System

805 Newman Springs Road

Lincroft, NJ 07738

Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4330

Fax: (732) 842-4162

Contact: Stephanie Weise, QPA

---

<b>Number of Bids Received</b>	<b>Vendor Name and Address</b>
3	The Liberty Store 5 East Genesee Street Auburn, NY 13021  LM Power Systems P.O. Box 911 Wilbraham, MA 01095  Unimex Corp. 22800 Executive Drive, Suite 180 Sterling, VA 20166

## THE LIBERTY STORE

	THE LIBERTY STORE	LM POWER SYSTEMS	UNI MEX CORPORATIO
001	91.13		85.00
002	110.36		95.00
003	92.48		82.00
004	110.03	127.00	100.00
005	97.88	111.00	91.00
006	91.13		
007	97.88		92.00
008	101.25		94.00
009	130.28		116.00
010	149.19		
011	85.05		
012	81.00		
013	128.25		
014	116.10		
015	88.43	103.00	84.00
016	117.45	135.00	106.00
017	95.18	112.00	89.00
018	81.00		80.00
019	101.93	115.00	94.00
020	103.95	119.00	95.00
021	131.63	119.00	96.00
022	110.03	127.00	100.00
023	118.80	135.00	107.00
024	110.70	131.00	
025	97.88		92.00
026	118.13		108.00
027	134.74		

THE LIBERTY STORE LM POWER SYSTEMS UNIMEX CORPORATIO

028	108.00			
029	131.63			
030	110.70			
031	118.80			
032	163.61		104.00	
033	182.86		115.00	
034	182.86		115.00	
035	95.18	107.00	89.00	
036	97.88	111.00	91.00	
037	91.13	103.00	86.00	
038	85.05			
039	221.36			
040	102.60		93.00	
041	140.74		117.00	
042	137.03		130.00	
043	112.05	127.00	102.00	
044	124.20			
045	120.80		105.00	
046	116.78	135.00	105.00	
047	101.93	115.00	95.00	
048	114.08			
049	145.80			
050	126.23			
051	140.40			
052	117.45			
053	153.99		94.00	
054	110.03		98.00	

THE LIBERTY STORE	LM POWER SYSTEMS	UNI MEX CORPORATIO
055	124.88	115.00
056	108.00	100.00
057	178.05	
058	163.35	
059	118.80	
060	144.36	
061	162.00	
062	126.23	
063	173.24	
064	135.68	
065	163.61	104.00
066	112.20	95.00
067	111.38	103.00
068	228.80	111.00
069	145.80	
070	138.38	125.00
071	121.50	110.00
072	108.68	123.00
073	131.29	151.00
074	97.88	92.00
075	81.68	91.00
076	108.00	100.00
077	134.74	89.00
078	75.60	91.00
079	85.05	99.00
080	81.68	95.00
081	84.38	82.00

	THE LIBERTY STORE	LM POWER SYSTEMS	UNI MEX CORPORATIO	
082	79.31			
083	202.11			
084	102.60			
085	91.13		86.00	
086	101.93		93.00	
087	102.60		91.00	
088	88.43		81.00	
089	81.00		74.00	
090	83.38			
091	75.26		70.00	
092	74.25		75.00	
093	133.65		113.00	
094	65.14		58.00	
095	107.66		88.00	
096	110.36		95.00	
097	74.25			
098	115.76		66.00	
099	71.78			
100	66.15	75.00		
101	101.25			
102	71.55	79.00	70.00	
103	64.80	71.00	63.00	
104	81.00		120.00	
105	74.25		110.00	
106	71.55	79.00	70.00	
107	23.50			
TOTALS	12104.92	2986.00	6093.00	

	PRICE	AMOUNT	%
001	PR REEBOK ARIION #4513 4" BLACK NON-METALLIC TOE CT, WP, EH		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	91.13 *	
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS	NO BID	
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON	85.00	LOW BID UNI MEX CORPORATI ON
002	PR BATES TACTICAL SPORT #E02266 4" NON-METALLIC TOE, GX4, WP		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	110.36	
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS	NO BID	
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON	95.00	LOW BID UNI MEX CORPORATI ON
003	PR BATES TACTICAL SPORT #E02264 5" BLACK SLIDE, ZIP, CT		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	92.48	
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS	NO BID	
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON	82.00	LOW BID UNI MEX CORPORATI ON
004	PR WOLVERINE #2420 6" BLACK, ST, EH		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	110.03	
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS	127.00	
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON	100.00	LOW BID UNI MEX CORPORATI ON
005	PR WOLVERINE #2293 6" BLACK, ST		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	97.88	
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS	111.00	
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON	91.00	LOW BID UNI MEX CORPORATI ON

		PRICE	AMOUNT	%
006	PR WOLVERINE #2377 6" BLACK, ST			
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		91.13	
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS		NO BID	
99142	UNIMEX CORPORATION		NO BID	LOW BID THE LIBERTY STORE
007	PR TIMBERLAND PRO #T26038 6" BLACK, ST, WP, EH			
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		97.88	
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS		NO BID	
99142	UNIMEX CORPORATION		92.00	LOW BID UNIMEX CORPORATION
008	PR TIMBERLAND PRO TITAN #50507 6" BLACK, ST, EH			
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		101.25	
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS		NO BID	
99142	UNIMEX CORPORATION		94.00	LOW BID UNIMEX CORPORATION
009	PR TIMBERLAND PRO HELIX #87517 6" BLACK, CT, EH, WP			
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		130.28	
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS		NO BID	
99142	UNIMEX CORPORATION		116.00	LOW BID UNIMEX CORPORATION
010	PR LEHIGH #5160 6" BLACK ST			
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		149.19	
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS		NO BID	
99142	UNIMEX CORPORATION		NO BID	LOW BID THE LIBERTY STORE
011	PR CAROLINA CA #3517 6" BLACK, ST, WP, EH			



		PRICE	AMOUNT	%
016	PR WOLVERINE CABOR EPX #10326 6" BLACK, CT, WP, EH			
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		117.45	
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS		135.00	
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON		106.00	
----- LOW BI D UNI MEX CORPORATI ON				
017	PR WOLVERINE GROGAN #M0210 6" BLACK, CT, WP, EH			
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		95.18	
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS		112.00	
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON		89.00	
----- LOW BI D UNI MEX CORPORATI ON				
018	PR MAGNUM #5431 6" BLACK, CT, WP, EH			
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		81.00	
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS		NO BI D	
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON		80.00	
----- LOW BI D UNI MEX CORPORATI ON				
019	PR WOLVERINE #4661 6" BROWN, ST, WP			
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		101.93	
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS		115.00	
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON		94.00	
----- LOW BI D UNI MEX CORPORATI ON				
020	PR WOLVERINE #4659 6" BROWN, ST			
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		103.95	
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS		119.00	
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON		95.00	
----- LOW BI D UNI MEX CORPORATI ON				
021	PR WOLVERINE #5679 6" BROWN, ST, I NTERNAL MET GUARD			

	PRICE	AMOUNT	%
53988 THE LIBERTY STORE		131.63	
91551 LM POWER SYSTEMS		119.00	
99142 UNIMEX CORPORATION		96.00	
----- LOW BID UNIMEX CORPORATION			
022 PR WOLVERINE #2419 6" BROWN, ST			
53988 THE LIBERTY STORE		110.03	
91551 LM POWER SYSTEMS		127.00	
99142 UNIMEX CORPORATION		100.00	
----- LOW BID UNIMEX CORPORATION			
023 PR WOLVERINE #2161 6" BROWN, ST, WP			
53988 THE LIBERTY STORE		118.80	
91551 LM POWER SYSTEMS		135.00	
99142 UNIMEX CORPORATION		107.00	
----- LOW BID UNIMEX CORPORATION			
024 PR WOLVERINE #3710 6" YELLOW ST, WP			
53988 THE LIBERTY STORE		110.70	
91551 LM POWER SYSTEMS		131.00 *	
99142 UNIMEX CORPORATION		NO BID	
----- LOW BID THE LIBERTY STORE			
025 PR TIMBERLAND PRO TITAN #26063 6" BROWN, CT			
53988 THE LIBERTY STORE		97.88	
91551 LM POWER SYSTEMS		NO BID	
99142 UNIMEX CORPORATION		92.00	
----- LOW BID UNIMEX CORPORATION			
026 PR TIMBERLAND PRO #54567 6" BROWN W BLACK, CT			
53988 THE LIBERTY STORE		118.13	

	PRICE	AMOUNT	%	
91551		NO BID		LM POWER SYSTEMS
99142		108.00		UNI MEX CORPORATI ON
-----				
027	PR	LEGI GH SWAMPERS #1107 6" BROWN/BLACK, WP, ST, STEEL SHANK		LOW BID UNI MEX CORPORATI ON
53988		134.74		THE LIBERTY STORE
91551		NO BID		LM POWER SYSTEMS
99142		NO BID		UNI MEX CORPORATI ON
-----				
028	PR	RED WNG #6670 6" BROWN/ TAN, ST, WP, EH (HI KER STYLE)		LOW BID THE LI BERTY STORE
53988		108.00		THE LI BERTY STORE
91551		NO BID		LM POWER SYSTEMS
99142		NO BID		UNI MEX CORPORATI ON
-----				
029	PR	RED WNG #2240 6" BROWN, NON-METALLI C TOE, WP, EH		LOW BID THE LI BERTY STORE
53988		131.63		THE LI BERTY STORE
91551		NO BID		LM POWER SYSTEMS
99142		NO BID		UNI MEX CORPORATI ON
-----				
030	PR	CAROLI NA #CA5520 6" BROWN CT, WP, EH, NON-METALLI C SHANK		LOW BID THE LI BERTY STORE
53988		110.70		THE LI BERTY STORE
91551		NO BID		LM POWER SYSTEMS
99142		NO BID		UNI MEX CORPORATI ON
-----				
031	PR	CAROLI NA #LT650 6" BROWN, CT, WP, EH NON-METALLI C SHANK		LOW BID THE LI BERTY STORE

		PRICE	AMOUNT	%	
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		118.80 *		
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS		NO BID		
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON		NO BID		LOW BID THE LIBERTY STORE
032	PR GEORGIA MUDDOG #G6633 6" BROWN/BLACK, ST, WP, EH, STEEL SHANK				
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		163.61		
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS		NO BID		
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON		104.00		LOW BID UNI MEX CORPORATI ON
033	PR GEORGIA MUDDOG #G6644 6" BROWN/BLACK, ST, EH, WP				
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		182.86		
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS		NO BID		
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON		115.00		LOW BID UNI MEX CORPORATI ON
034	PR GEORGIA FLX POINT #G6644 6" BROWN, CT, EH, WP				
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		182.86		
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS		NO BID		
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON		115.00		LOW BID UNI MEX CORPORATI ON
035	PR WOLVERINE POLK #10285 6" YELLOW CT, WP, EH				
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		95.18		
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS		107.00		
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON		89.00		LOW BID UNI MEX CORPORATI ON
036	PR WOLVERINE RI VAL #W05698 6" BROWN/BLACK, ST, WP, EH				

	PRICE	AMOUNT	%
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	97.88	
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS	111.00	
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON	91.00	LOW BID UNI MEX CORPORATI ON
037	PR WOLVERINE #W05065 HARRISON BOOT, 6" YELLOW WP, ST, EH		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	91.13	
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS	103.00	
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON	86.00	LOW BID UNI MEX CORPORATI ON
038	PR CAROLINA LOGGER #CA1825 8" BLACK, ST, EH, STEEL SHANK		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	85.05	
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS	NO BID	
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON	NO BID	LOW BID THE LIBERTY STORE
039	PR LEHIGH #1928BA 8" BLACK, ST, EH		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	221.36	
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS	NO BID	
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON	NO BID	LOW BID THE LIBERTY STORE
040	PR REEBOK #RB8874 8" BLACK, ST, EH		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	102.60 *	
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS	NO BID	
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON	93.00	LOW BID UNI MEX CORPORATI ON
041	PR BATES #E02272 8" BLACK, ST, GORE TEX		

		PRICE	AMOUNT	%
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		140.74	
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS		NO BID	
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON		117.00	LOW BID UNI MEX CORPORATI ON
042	PR TIMBERLAND PRO HELIX #87568 8" BLACK, WP, CT			
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		137.03	
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS		NO BID	
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON		130.00	LOW BID UNI MEX CORPORATI ON
043	PR WOLVERINE TARMAC #10306 8" BLACK, CT, WP, EH			
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		112.05	
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS		127.00	
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON		102.00	LOW BID UNI MEX CORPORATI ON
044	PR CAROLINA #CA8530 8" BLACK, CT, EH, WP, STEEL SHANK			
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		124.20	
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS		NO BID	
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON		NO BID	LOW BID THE LIBERTY STORE
045	PR 5.11 TACTICAL SHIELD BOOT #12026 8" BLACK CT, WP, EH, PR			
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		120.80	
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS		NO BID	
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON		105.00	LOW BID UNI MEX CORPORATI ON
046	PR WOLVERINE #2423 8" BROWN, ST			

		PRI CE	AMOUNT	%
53988	THE LI BERTY STORE		116.78	
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS		135.00	
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON		105.00	LOW BID
-----				
047	PR VOLVERI NE POLK #10279 8" YELLOW CT, WP, EH			
53988	THE LI BERTY STORE		101.93	
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS		115.00	
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON		95.00	LOW BID
-----				
048	PR RED W NG WORX #5803 8" BROWN, ST, WP			
53988	THE LI BERTY STORE		114.08	
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS		NO BID	
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON		NO BID	LOW BID
-----				
049	PR RED W NG #4451 8" BROWN, ST			
53988	THE LI BERTY STORE		145.80	
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS		NO BID	
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON		NO BID	LOW BID
-----				
050	PR RED W NG #4410 8" BROWN, ST			
53988	THE LI BERTY STORE		126.23	
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS		NO BID	
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON		NO BID	LOW BID
-----				
051	PR RED W NG #2233 8" BROWN, ST			
53988	THE LI BERTY STORE		140.40	
-----				

	PRI CE	AMOUNT	%
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS	NO BID	
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON	NO BID	
-----			
052	PR CAROLINA MEMSS #8510 8" BROWN, ST, EH, STEEL SHANK		LOW BID THE LI BERTY STORE
53988	THE LI BERTY STORE	117.45	
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS	NO BID	
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON	NO BID	
-----			
053	PR GEORGI A GI ANT #G8374 8" BROWN, ST, EH		LOW BID THE LI BERTY STORE
53988	THE LI BERTY STORE	153.99	
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS	NO BID	
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON	94.00	
-----			
054	PR REEBOK #RB6765 6" BLACK, CT, EH, PR, WP		LOW BID UNI MEX CORPORATI ON
53988	THE LI BERTY STORE	110.03 *	
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS	NO BID	
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON	98.00	
-----			
055	PR TI MBERLAND PRO #47592 6" BLACK, ST, EH, PR, WP		LOW BID UNI MEX CORPORATI ON
53988	THE LI BERTY STORE	124.88	
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS	NO BID	
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON	115.00	
-----			
056	PR TI MBERLAND PRO STEELTRAX #53525 6" BLACK, ST, PR		LOW BID UNI MEX CORPORATI ON
53988	THE LI BERTY STORE	108.00	

		PRICE	AMOUNT	%	
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS		NO BID		
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON		100.00		LOW BID UNI MEX CORPORATI ON
057	PR M CHELIN #XHY866 6" BLACK, ST, EH, WP, PR				
53988	THE LI BERTY STORE		178.05		
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS		NO BID		
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON		NO BID		LOW BID THE LI BERTY STORE
058	PR RED WING #3507 6" BLACK, ST, EH, PR				
53988	THE LI BERTY STORE		163.35		
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS		NO BID		
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON		NO BID		LOW BID THE LI BERTY STORE
059	PR CAROLINA #CA7530 6" BLACK, CT, WP, EH, PR				
	STEEL SHANK				
53988	THE LI BERTY STORE		118.80		
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS		NO BID		
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON		NO BID		LOW BID THE LI BERTY STORE
060	PR GEORGIA IRONTON #G6700 6" BLACK,				
	ST, PR, WP, EH				
53988	THE LI BERTY STORE		144.36		
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS		NO BID		
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON		NO BID		LOW BID THE LI BERTY STORE
061	PR RED WING #3506 6" BROWN/BLACK, WP, EH, PR, NT				
53988	THE LI BERTY STORE		162.00		

	PRICE	AMOUNT	%	
91551		NO BID		
99142		NO BID		LOW BID THE LIBERTY STORE
062	PR			RED WING #3535 6" BROWN, ST, PR, WATER RESISTANT
53988		126.23		THE LIBERTY STORE
91551		NO BID		
99142		NO BID		LOW BID THE LIBERTY STORE
063	PR			LEIGH BAFFIN CLASSIC #I REBMP02C 6" BROWN, CT, PR, EH, WP
53988		173.24		THE LIBERTY STORE
91551		NO BID		
99142		NO BID		LOW BID THE LIBERTY STORE
064	PR			RED WING #3526 6" BROWN, PR, ST, EH
53988		135.68		THE LIBERTY STORE
91551		NO BID		
99142		NO BID		LOW BID THE LIBERTY STORE
065	PR			GEORGIA MUDDOG #G6633 6" BROWN/BLACK, ST, WP, EH (STEEL SHANK), PR
53988		163.61		THE LIBERTY STORE
91551		NO BID		
99142		104.00		LOW BID UNIMEX CORPORATI ON
066	PR			5.11 TACTICAL SHIELD BOOT #E012019 6" BLACK, CT, PR, WP, EH

		PRICE	AMOUNT	%	
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		112.20		
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS		NO BID		
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON		95.00		LOW BID UNI MEX CORPORATI ON
-----					
067	PR TIMBERLAND PRO #52562 6" BROWN, ST, EH, PR				
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		111.38		
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS		NO BID		
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON		103.00		LOW BID UNI MEX CORPORATI ON
-----					
068	PR ROCKY STYLE #911-113 8" BLACK, SIDE ZIP, PR, CT, WP				
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		228.80		
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS		NO BID		
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON		111.00		LOW BID UNI MEX CORPORATI ON
-----					
069	PR RED WING #4473 8" BLACK, ST, PR, WP				
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		145.80		
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS		NO BID		
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON		NO BID		LOW BID THE LIBERTY STORE
-----					
070	PR TIMBERLAND PRO #95567 8" BLACK, ST, EH, PR, WP				
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		138.38		
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS		NO BID		
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON		125.00		LOW BID UNI MEX CORPORATI ON
-----					
071	PR TIMBERLAND PRO #52561 8" BROWN, ST, EH, PR				
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		121.50		

	PRICE	AMOUNT	%
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS	NO BID	
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON	110.00	LOW BID
072	PR WOLVERINE #10259 8" BROWN, PR, CT, WP		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	108.68	
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS	123.00	
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON	99.00	LOW BID
073	PR WOLVERINE #3979 6" BROWN, ST, WP, EH		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	131.29	
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS	151.00	
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON	NO BID	LOW BID
074	PR TIMBERLAND PRO #53359 6" BROWN, EH, WP, ST		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	97.88	
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS	NO BID	
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON	92.00	LOW BID
075	PR WOLVERINE #4675 6" BROWN, ST, EH		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	81.68	
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS	91.00	
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON	NO BID	LOW BID
076	PR TIMBERLAND PRO #88117 6" BROWN, EH, AT, WP		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	108.00	
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS	NO BID	

PRICE AMOUNT %

	PRICE	AMOUNT	%	
99142		100.00		UNI MEX CORPORATI ON ----- LOW BI D UNI MEX CORPORATI ON
077	PR	GEORGIA GIANT #G3374 6" BROWN, ST, EH		
53988		134.74		THE LI BERTY STORE
91551		NO BI D		LM POWER SYSTEMS
99142		89.00		UNI MEX CORPORATI ON ----- LOW BI D UNI MEX CORPORATI ON
078	PR	WOLVERINE BELLE #WM0029 6" BROWN, ST, EH		
53988		75.60		THE LI BERTY STORE
91551		91.00		LM POWER SYSTEMS
99142		NO BI D		UNI MEX CORPORATI ON ----- LOW BI D THE LI BERTY STORE
079	PR	WOLVERINE PIPER #10181 6" BLACK, CT, WP, EH		
53988		85.05		THE LI BERTY STORE
91551		99.00		LM POWER SYSTEMS
99142		NO BI D		UNI MEX CORPORATI ON ----- LOW BI D THE LI BERTY STORE
080	PR	WOLVERINE PI PER #10182 6" BROWN, CT, WP, EH		
53988		81.68		THE LI BERTY STORE
91551		95.00		LM POWER SYSTEMS
99142		NO BI D		UNI MEX CORPORATI ON ----- LOW BI D THE LI BERTY STORE
081	PR	TIMBERLAND PRO #72399 6" BLACK, SAFETY TOE, EH		
53988		84.38		THE LI BERTY STORE
91551		NO BI D		LM POWER SYSTEMS
99142		82.00		UNI MEX CORPORATI ON ----- LOW BI D UNI MEX CORPORATI ON

		PRICE	AMOUNT	%	
082	PR BATES #E01766 6" BLACK, ST				
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		79.31		
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS		NO BID		
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON		NO BID		LOW BID THE LIBERTY STORE
083	PR LEGIGH #4673 6" BLACK, ST				
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		202.11		
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS		NO BID		
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON		NO BID		LOW BID THE LIBERTY STORE
084	PR CAROLINA #CA1620 6" BROWN, CT, WP, EH, NON-METALLIC SHANK				
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		102.60		
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS		NO BID		
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON		NO BID		LOW BID THE LIBERTY STORE
085	PR LEHIGH-REEBOK #RB864 6" BLACK SIDE ZIP, CT, EH				
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		91.13 *		
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS		NO BID		
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON		86.00		LOW BID UNI MEX CORPORATI ON
086	PR ROCKPORT ADIPRENE #RK635 6" BLACK, CT, EH, WP				
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE		101.93 *		
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS		NO BID		
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON		93.00		LOW BID UNI MEX CORPORATI ON



	PRICE	AMOUNT	%
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	74.25	
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS	NO BID	
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON	75.00	LOW BI D THE LI BERTY STORE
093	PR BATES LITES #E00058 6" BLACK, SOFT TOE		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	133.65	
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS	NO BID	
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON	113.00	LOW BI D UNI MEX CORPORATI ON
094	PR BATES LITES ZR-6 #E02066 6" BLACK, SOFT TOE		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	65.14	
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS	NO BID	
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON	58.00	LOW BI D UNI MEX CORPORATI ON
095	PR BATES DELTA #E02346 6" BLACK, SIDE ZIP, SOFT TOE		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	107.66	
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS	NO BID	
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON	88.00	LOW BI D UNI MEX CORPORATI ON
096	PR BATES GX-4 #E02766 4" BLACK, SOFT TOE		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	110.36	
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS	NO BID	
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON	95.00	LOW BI D UNI MEX CORPORATI ON
097	PR MAGNUM STEALTH FORCE 6.0 #5155 6" BLACK, WP		
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	74.25 *	

PRICE AMOUNT %

91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS		NO BID	
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON		NO BID	LOW BID THE LIBERTY STORE
098	PR BATES TACTICAL SPORT #E02762 6" BLACK, SOFT TOE			
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	115.76		
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS		NO BID	
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON	66.00		LOW BID UNI MEX CORPORATI ON
099	PR BATES DELTA NI TRO #E02747 6" BLACK, SIDE ZIP, SOFT TOE			
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	71.78		
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS		NO BID	
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON		NO BID	LOW BID THE LIBERTY STORE
100	PR WOLVERINE #5103 6" BROWN, WP			
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	66.15		
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS	75.00		
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON		NO BID	LOW BID THE LIBERTY STORE
101	PR RED WING #8670 6" GRAY, WP			
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	101.25		
91551	LM POWER SYSTEMS		NO BID	
99142	UNI MEX CORPORATI ON		NO BID	LOW BID THE LIBERTY STORE
102	PR WOLVERINE BLACK LEDGE LX #20266 GRAY, MDCUT, WP			
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	71.55		

PRICE AMOUNT %

53988 THE LIBERTY STORE  
91551 LM POWER SYSTEMS  
99142 UNI MEX CORPORATI ON

23.50

NO BID

NO BID

----- LOW BID THE LIBERTY STORE